New Mexico Environment Department
Solid Waste Bureau Staff Directory
Phone: (505) 827-0197
Fax: (505) 827-2902

Name

Section

Telephone

E-mail Address

Locations

Akeley, Chuck

Enforcement Section Manager

(505) 827 2924

chuck.akeley@state.nm.us

Santa Fe - Runnels

Ashley-Marx, Auralie

Bureau Chief

(505) 827-2775

auralie.ashley-marx@state.nm.us

Santa Fe - Runnels

Bafales, Marco Enforcement (505) 222-9589 marco.banales@state.nm.us Albuquerque - Enforcement Area |
Bonem, Marc L. Enforcement (505) 827-1749 marc.bonem@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Enforcement Area |l
Duggan, Toni Outreach (505) 827-0559 toni.duggan@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Dyer, James Permit (505) 827-2677 james.dyer@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Gray, Tim Outreach/Adm Section Manager (505) 827-0129 tim.gray@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Maestas, Pearl

Administration

(505) 827-0197

pearl.huntington@state.nm.us

Santa Fe - Runnels

Martinez, Paul Enforcement (505) 222-9511 paule.martinez@state.nm.us Albuquerque - Enforcement Area |
Martinez, Sara Administration (505) 827-2853 sara.martinez@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Monaghan, Teri Enforcement (505) 827-0197 teri.monaghan@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Musial, Teresa Permit (505) 827-2608 teresa.musial@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Offersen, John Permit (505) 827-2385 john.offersen@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Ortega, Erica Permit (505) 827-2452 erica.ortega@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Ortiz, Sandra Administration (505) 8272452 sandra.ortiz@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Padilla, Darren Permit (505) 827-2828 darren.padilla@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Pasteris, Connie Outreach (505) 771-5982 connie.pasteris@state.nm.us Rio Rancho Field Office

Schueler, William Permit (505) 827-2464 william.schueler@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Schuman, George

Permit Section Manager

(505) 827-2328

george.schuman@state.nm.us

Santa Fe - Runnels

Snider, Joan Outreach (505) 827-2780 joan.snider@state.nm.us Santa Fe - Runnels

Vega, Joey Enforcement (575) 647-7968 jose.vega@state.nm.us Las Cruces - Enforcement Area I
Vacant Permit Santa Fe - Runnels

Vacant Outreach Santa Fe - Runnels

Vacant Enforcement Farmington- Enforcement Area V
Vacant Enforcement Roswell - Enforcement Area IV
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